
FROM:

fulfillmentcenter
5440-A East Francis Street
Ontario
Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Shenise Segura
221 N 48th Ave

GREELEY, CO 80634

USPS DELIVER TO:
Shenise Segura
221 N 48th Ave

GREELEY, CO 80634

CUST REF: PK-0636519913881733632-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

6

FedEx Tracking ID# 3909 1165 0010
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 5 00 3909 1165 0010

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 1122 6729 06
SPOTTER-00197-1600-9120 * 1


